CTK Musicians for FEBRUARY/MARCH, 2019

Accompanist// Cantor

FEBRUARY

4™ Sunday in ORDINARY TIME

Sat, Feb 2, 4:30 pm Lori// Yvette,Marina
Sun, Feb 3, 8:15 am Lori/ Marcia,John
Sun, Feb 3, 10:45 am Lori// Yvette,John

5" Sunday in ORDINARY TIME

Sat, Feb 9, 4:30 pm Peggy// Marcia,Lori
Sun, Feb 10, 8:15 am Peggy// Yvette
Sun, Feb 10, 10:45 am CHOIR (Kirsten)

6" Sunday in ORDINARY TIME

Sat, Feb 16, 4:30 pm Kirsten// Marina,Connie
Sun, Feb 17, 8:15 am Kirsten// Lori
Sun, Feb 17, 10:45 am children Kirsten// Connie,Lori

7% Sunday in ORDINARY TIME
Sat, Feb 23, 4:30 pm CHOIR (Kirsten)

Sun, Feb 24, 8:15 am Leroy// Marcia,Lori

Sun, Feb 24, 10:45 am Leroy// Connie,Vicki




MARCH

Accompanist/Cantor

Sat, Mar 2, 4:30 pm
Sun, Mar 3, 8:15 am

Sun, Mar 3, 10:45 am

8" Sunday in ORDINARY TIME

Lori// Yvette,Marina
CHOIR (Theresa Randall)

Lori// Yvette,John

FIRST Sunday of LENT
Sat, Mar 9, 4:30 pm Peggy// Marcia
(daylight savings begins)
Sun, Mar 10, 8:15 am Peggy// Connie
Sun, Mar 10, 10:45 am Kirsten// Marcia,Vicki
SECOND Sunday of LENT
Sat, Mar 16, 4:30 pm Kirsten// Marina,Connie
Sun, Mar 17, 8:15 am Kirsten// Lori
Sun, Mar 17, 10:45 am CHOIR (Kirsten)
THIRD Sunday of LENT
Sat, Mar 23, 4:30 pm Lori,Jon?// Yvette
Sun, Mar 24, 8:15 am Lori// Marcia,John
Sun, Mar 24, 10:45 am Lori// Yvette,Vicki
FOURTH Sunday of LENT

Sat, Mar 30, 4:30 pm
Sun, Mar 31, 8:15 am

- Sun, Mar 31, 10:45 am

Kirsten// Marcia,Marina
CHOIR (Kirsten)

Kirsten// Connie




